SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Luneau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 258 by Senator Luneau

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 17, delete "<u>twenty-one</u>" and insert "<u>twenty-three</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 3, delete "<u>forty-two</u>" and insert "<u>forty-six</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 7, delete "<u>sixty-three</u>" and insert "<u>sixty-nine</u>"